Place

0 N O o0~ WON =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40
41

Bib
193
139
147
293
141
282
164
136
114
137
151
103
155
258
237
243
169
117
191
244
292
255
308
311

142
256
135
112
201
102

124
210
296
170
283

105

197
134

264

146
138

40 Run KatakoAo-Mupyog 2025_5.3k

Name

KYPIAKOIOYAOZ MANATIQTHXZ

AABOYPAHZ NIKOX
MOPQNHX XAPAAAMITOX
TX0YMIMAKOTIMOYAOX NIKOX
AEXTIOAAPHX X TAGHX
TPATOYXTHX AOYKAX
POYTXHX BAAZHX
FOPOZIAOY NATAAIA
BANTAPAKHXZ GEOAQPOX
FQroAOz XPHXTOX
ZA®EIPOMNOYAOX INQPIrox

AAE=ANAPOIOYAOZ IQANNHX

OEOAQPOIMOYAOZ ETEOKAHX
PEBEAOZ KONXZTANTINOZ
MANAIOIMOYAOZ AOANAXIOX
MAMMAZ BAXIAHX
KAPAMETOY AIKATEPINH
BAZIAEIOY IQANNHZ
KOYXIABEAOXZ AHMHTPHX
MAMMAZ AEQNIAAX
TX0YKAAA KONXTANTINA
MOAYXPONIAHX MANATIQTHX
WAATOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
2AMOY EYAITEAIA

AHMHTPAKOITOYAOZ ®QTHX
MOAYXPONIAHX BAZIAHZ
FOPOZIAHZ MEQPT10X
MAMAXPIZTOMOYAOZ ZMYPOX
AIATKOYPAX XPHETOX
AAAMOIMOYAQY MAXH

NMANNAKOTTOYAQY IOYAIA
MAXAIPALZ XTAOHX
®OYPNIAPH MAPIA
KAPATANOZX KYPIAKOX
TPIXAKH A®POAITH

ANAXTAXOINMOYAOZ
ATMOXTOAOX

KQZTOMOYAOX ANAXTAZIOX
MKINTZIPH ANNA

2MMHAIOMOYAOY EIPHNH

APAKOTOYAOZ ®QTHX
AABOYPAH HPQ
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Avbpeg 35-49
Avbpeg 35-49
Avbpeg 35-49
Avbpeg 50+
Ayopla <18
Ayopla <18
Avbpeg 35-49
Kopitola <18
Avbpeg 50+
Avbpeg 50+
Ayopla <18
Avbpeg 50+
Ayopla <18
Avbpeg 50+
Avbpeg 18-34
Ayopla <18
luvaikeg 50+
Ayopla <18
Avbpeg 35-49
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Muvaikeg 50+
Ayopla <18
Avbpeg 35-49

Muvaikeg
18-34
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Avbpeg 35-49

Muvaikeg
35-49
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Avépeg 50+
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18-34
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Place Bib Name YoB Gender AG AgeRank ChipTime GunTime|

35-49

42 162 KAAAINTEPH AITEAIKH 2008 F Kopitola<18 1 29:02 29:04

43 178 KEZIOY ZTAYPOYAA 1976 F Muvaikeg 4 29:06 29:06
35-49

44 157 OQMA IQANNA 1989 F Muvaikeg 5 29:00 29:08
35-49

45 268 XTAOGAKOITOYAOZ NIKOZ 1985 M Avbpeg 35-49 9 29:26 29:30

46 269 XTAGAKOIMOYAQY MAPIA 2012 F Kopitola<18 2 29:29 29:32

a7 127 TIANNATOY IQANNA 2010 F Kopitola<18 3 29:41 29:45

48 180 KE®AAOYPOY NIKH 1973 F luvaikeg 50+ 3 29:44 29:46

49 130 TKABAAOZXZ NIKOX 1982 M Avbpeg 35-49 10 29:57 30:09

50 221 MIEAIAZ MIATIAAHX 2001 M Avbpeg 18-34 2 30:12 30:16

51 152 ZAXAPOTIOYAOY BAZIAIKH 1973 F luvaikeg 50+ 4 30:19 30:21

52 129 TIOBANHZ XMYPOZ 1980 M Avbpeg 35-49 11 30:25 30:34

53 245 TIAMMAZ IQANNHX 2013 M Ayopla <18 10 30:32 30:37

54 128 TIANNIKOMOYAOZ HAIAZ 1994 M Avbpeg 18-34 3 30:39 30:51

55 107 ANAPIOIOYAOY MAPIA 1978 F Muvaikeg 6 31:03 31:03
35-49

56 177 KAYKAZ IQANNHZ 1976 M Avbpeg 35-49 12 31:02 31:08

57 149 APOYBIQTH FrEQPTIA AGHNA 2000 F Muvaikeg 4 31.07 31:11
18-34

58 116 BAZIAEIOY AIONYZIOZ 2014 M Ayopla <18 11 31:34 31:41

59 285 TXAIOIA NE®EAH 2014 F Kopitola <18 4 31:37 31:42

60 118 BAZXIAEIOY XTEAIOZ 1975 M Avbpeg 50+ 10 31:41 31:47

61 266 2MHAIQTH FEQPTIA 1981 F Muvaikeg 7 32:28 32:31
35-49

62 220 MIIAPTZIAA AGANAZIA 1978 F Muvaikeg 8 32:29 32:31
35-49

63 229 NIKOAOITOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1968 M Avbpeg 50+ 11 32:26 32:32

64 171 KAPAAPAKOZ 'PHIOPHX 1977 M Avbpeg 35-49 13 32:29 32:33

65 110 ®PAIKAKHZ BAZIAHX 1989 M Avbpeg 35-49 14 32:55 32:58

66 225 MITITKA BEPONIKA 1979 F Muvaikeg 9 33:00 33:02
35-49

67 150 KAPANIKOAOY KONZTANTINA 1986 F Muvaikeg 10 33:02 33:11
35-49

68 172 ANIAPOMATHZ AIONYZHX 1970 M Avbpeg 50+ 12 33:02 33:11

69 123 TIANNAKOIOYAQY EAENH 2009 F Kopitola<18 5 33:16 33:20

70 312 AHMOIIOYAQOY MAPOGA 1993 F Muvaikeg 5 33:33 33:35
18-34

71 313 KAMITAKH MAPIA 1989 F Muvaikeg 11 33:33 33:35
35-49

72 104 AMIATZHX T'EQPIIOx 2005 M Avbpeg 18-34 4 33:37 33:46

73 233 NTAAIAKOYPA MAPIA 1981 F Muvaikeg 12 33:48 33:57
35-49

74 215 MITAANAZKA KATEPINA 1974 F luvaikeg 50+ 5 34.03 34:11

75 168 KAPAAHZ AIONYZIOZ 2013 M Ayopla <18 12 34:13 3417

76 195 KQNXZTANTAKOIIOYAOY 2001 F Muvaikeg 6 35:12 35:19
AHMHTPA 18-34

77 216 MITANAZKA BAZIAIKH 1981 F Muvaikeg 13 35:28 35:34

35-49
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STTHAIQTH IQANNA

KAAOIEPOMOYAOZ KONXTANT

®PEZAAOQOY BIOPIKA
NIKOAOYTZOY TMEAATIA

NIKOAOIOYAOX ZQTHPHX

KATZAKOY NOTA
MEPKOYPH AOGANAXIA
KOYAETOZX NMAMIIAO
KOYAETOY MAPIA

>ANAKA EOH
MMIMIMIKOY BAZIAIKH

®OKOY MAPIA
ZMYPOMOYAQY NANXY

KAZIANH NIKH
KAPAAH MAPIA

KATZIKONOYPH XPIZTINA

KONXTANTOMNOYAQY KATEPINA

XPYZANGAKOITOYAQOY MAPIA

STAMATATOY XQTHPIA
TZIBA NIKH

FAAANOTOYAQY TAXIA

KOYTPA MAPINAZIA
®PAITOY KYMAPIZZQ
MANOYZHX KQXTAX
BYOOYAKA AHMHTPA
MMIPMIMAL MANAMQTHY
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